Monthly Progress Report of Rural Connectivity Improvement Project (RCIP).
Financial Year : 2018-2019.

District: Joypurhat.

Reporting Date:

27-Aug-19
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CW-33/ RCIP/
JOY.ID.254907

Improvement of Panchbibi GC

- Salaipur RHD Road from Ch.
500m-11107m. (Road ID-
138742001), Upazila:
Panchbibi(Salvage Cost :Tk.
16,62,846.00)

138742001

10.607

0.00

93,039,247.00

1,662,845.15

Improvement of Gopinathpur
UP Office Karaitoli - Raikali UP
Office Road from Ch.00m-
7750m (Road 1D-138133010),
Upazila: Akkelpur (Salvage
Cost:Tk. 47,59,784.00)

138133010

7.750

76,704,422.00

4,759,784.22

Improvement of Mongalbari hat
Rd Dogachi UP Office -
Durgadaha Bazar RoadGC
from Ch.00m - 6270m (Road
ID - 138473005), Upazila:
Sadar (Salvage Cost :Tk.
857744.00)

38473005

6.270

52,067,922.00

857,743.50

Improvement of Moushumi
Bazar RHD - Rukindipur GC
via Sannyashtali Ghat Khetlal
portion Road from Ch.2650m -
8220m (Road ID- 138612010)
Upazila:  Khetlal (Salvage
Cost:Tk. 618312.00)

138612010

5.570

45,690,883.00

618,311.75

Improvement of Kalai
Cinamahall - Kichok RHD
viaGongadashpur Road from
Ch.2910m-8787m (Road ID-
138582014), Upazila: Kalai
(Salvage Cost: Tk. 42,195.00).

138582014

5.877

0.00

52,724,183.00

42,194.88

Provisonal Sum

25,619,000.00

361,411,362.00

MD. MOYENUDDIN
(BASHI) & M/s.
MASUMA BEGUM -
Y
Katnarpara, Bogura
Sadar, Bogura.

NOA Issued
on 21/08/2019

Grand Total

36.074

345,845,657.00

7,940,879.50

0.00

0.00




